 EN50155 Managed Ethernet Switches
Datasheet Version 2.7
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
1
T(P)GS-L6408XFT
 8 10/100/1000T + 2 10G Copper + 2 10G Fiber Q-ODC OM3
(w/8/10 PoE), EN50155 OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch; WVI /

*Future release
**Optional
ORDERING INFORMATION
All model packages include M12 caps. For optional bypass add –BT (one pair copper bypass) to end of model names. For
Coating add –C to end of model names.
 TPGS-L6408XFT-8-QMM-54-WVI...……..….……….........P/N: 8361-496
8 10/100/1000T + 2 10G Copper M12 X-coded + 2 1G/10G Multimode Fiber Q-ODC OM3 300M; w/8 PoE at/af EN50155 OS3
Managed Ethernet Switch; 16.8V~137.5VDC dual input; -40~70C/-40~158F; IP54 housing w/ PoE galvanic isolation
 TPGS-L6408XFT-8-QMM-54-WVI-BT-C...……..….……...P/N: 8361-4962
8 10/100/1000T + 2 10G Copper M12 X-coded + 2 1G/10G Multimode Fiber Q-ODC OM3 300M; w/8 PoE at/af EN50155 OS3
Managed Ethernet Switch; 16.8V~137.5VDC dual input; -40~70C/-40~158F; IP54 housing w/ PoE galvanic isolation; one pair
Copper bypass; w/conformal coating
 TPGS-L6408XFT-8-QSM-54-WVI...……..….….……........P/N: 8361-49601
8 10/100/1000T + 2 10G Copper M12 X-coded + 2 1G/10G Single mode Fiber Q-ODC 2KM; w/8 PoE at/af EN50155 OS3
Managed Ethernet Switch; 16.8V~137.5VDC dual input; -40~70C/-40~158F; IP54 housing w/ PoE galvanic isolation
 TPGS-L6408XFT-10-QMM-54-WVI...……..….……….......P/N: 8361-49602
8 10/100/1000T + 2 10G Copper M12 X-coded + 2 1G/10G Multimode Fiber Q-ODC OM3 300M; w/10 PoE at/af incl.2 10GT
EN50155 OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch; 16.8V~137.5VDC dual input; -40~70C/-40~158F; IP54 housing w/ PoE galvanic
isolation
 TPGS-L6408XFT-10-QSM-54-WVI...……..….….…….......P/N: 8361-49603
8 10/100/1000T + 2 10G Copper M12 X-coded + 2 1G/10G Single mode Fiber Q-ODC 2KM; w/10 PoE at/af incl.2 10GT
EN50155 OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch; 16.8V~137.5VDC dual input; -40~70C/-40~158F; IP54 housing w/ PoE galvanic
isolation
 TGS-L6408XFT-QMM-54-WVI...……..….………...............P/N: 8361-49604
8 10/100/1000T + 2 10G Copper M12 X-coded + 2 1G/10G Multimode Fiber Q-ODC OM3 300M; EN50155 OS3 Managed
Ethernet Switch; 16.8V~137.5VDC dual input; -40~70C/-40~158F; IP54 housing w/ galvanic isolation
 TGS-L6408XFT-QSM-54-WVI...……..….….……...............P/N: 8361-49605
8 10/100/1000T + 2 10G Copper M12 X-coded + 2 1G/10G Single mode Fiber Q-ODC 2KM; EN50155 OS3 Managed
Ethernet Switch; 16.8V~137.5VDC dual input; -40~70C/-40~158F; IP54 housing w/ galvanic isolation
 TPGS-L6408XFT-8-QMM-67-WVI...……..….……….........P/N: 8361-49606
8 10/100/1000T + 2 10G Copper M12 X-coded + 2 1G/10G Multimode Fiber Q-ODC OM3 300M; w/8 PoE at/af EN50155 OS3
Managed Ethernet Switch; 16.8V~137.5VDC dual input; -40~70C/-40~158F; IP67 housing w/ PoE galvanic isolation
 TPGS-L6408XFT-8-QSM-67-WVI...……..….….……........P/N: 8361-49607
8 10/100/1000T + 2 10G Copper M12 X-coded + 2 1G/10G Single mode Fiber Q-ODC 2KM; w/8 PoE at/af EN50155 OS3
Managed Ethernet Switch; 16.8V~137.5VDC dual input; -40~70C/-40~158F; IP67 housing w/ PoE galvanic isolation
 TPGS-L6408XFT-10-QMM-67-WVI...……..….……….......P/N: 8361-49608
8 10/100/1000T + 2 10G Copper M12 X-coded + 2 1G/10G Multimode Fiber Q-ODC OM3 300M; w/10 PoE at/af incl.2 10GT